Position Other Positions Held

Community Svcs Dir.
Commun Svcs Supervis
Managment Analyst
Management Assistant
Trans Driver

Trans Driver
Transportation Driver
Site Manager

Trans. Driver P.T.
Transportation Driver
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

City

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Department

Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center

Senior Center

Total Wages

$132,219
$75,637
$72,419
$59,538
$49,798
$38,392
$24,521
$21,693
$20,344
$18,886
$17,171
$14,392
$7,067
$7,018
$6,880

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,891
$21,826
$13,162
$6,616
$3,522
$18,738
$1,738
$1,537
$2,011
$0
$884
$1,018
$0

$0

$0



