Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Svcs Dir.		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$132,219	\$23,891
Commun Svcs Supervis		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$75,637	\$21,826
Managment Analyst		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$72,419	\$13,162
Management Assistant		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$59,538	\$6,616
Trans Driver		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$49,798	\$3,522
Trans Driver		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$38,392	\$18,738
Transportation Driver		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$24,521	\$1,738
Site Manager		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$21,693	\$1,537
Trans. Driver P.T.		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$20,344	\$2,011
Transportation Driver		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$18,886	\$0
Recreation Leader		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$17,171	\$884
Recreation Leader		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$14,392	\$1,018
Recreation Leader		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$7,067	\$0
Recreation Leader		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$7,018	\$0
Recreation Leader		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$6,880	\$0